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Peter Estwick

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Peter Estwick
Postcode SG19 2PD

Date of birth September 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HT (EUROPE) LIMITED
ICOR LIMITED

ICOR LIMITED
KOPAK-WALKER LIMITED

KOPAK-WALKER LIMITED

KOPAK RUBBER AND PLASTICS
LIMITED

KOPAK RUBBER AND PLASTICS
LIMITED

L.J. AMIERS & COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
10838992
05278455

05278455
00932850

00932850
04377411

04377411

00538182

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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903415029

903415029
130 Everton Road

Potton
Sandy

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/06/2017
20/05/2005

04/11/2004
15/03/2002

15/03/2002
19/02/2002

19/02/2002

01/04/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/06/2024
02/12/2019

02/12/2019

01/06/2024

01/06/2024

15/02/2002

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



